
453

zL4

17/04/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  0
EF6J0SLXMZEF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 CFO]; S[Z[8  4  111.00 85.5  9491.00
 2 5L5L S[Z[8 GF  4  50.00 0.0  200.00
 3 NF0D AMS;  3  350.00 0.0  1050.00
 4 ;OZHG %,[8  2  1300.00 0.0  2600.00

AFSL 

 41320.00

S[Z[8

 13341.00
 0.00

 18.00
 38.00

 13397.00
 16

8M8,  13  85.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 27923.00
 13397.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 16
 0

 0.00EF0] o


